# ENERGY HERG

## How to participate

**Complete and return the signed commitment contract to Austin Utilities at: 1908 14th Street NE, Austin, MN 55912.** The utility will request updated information annually. Must be able to receive notification of peak alerts electronically.

### Contract Information:

Business Name	
Business Contact	
Address, City, State, Zip	
Phone Number	
Account Number	Hours of Service
Contact(s) Name and Alert Preference (one required)	
Name	Cell Phone Number (alerts via text message)
Email (alerts via email message)	Cell Phone Provider Name (required)
Name	Cell Phone Number (alerts via text message)
Email (alerts via email message)	Cell Phone Provider Name (required)
Name	Cell Phone Number (alerts via text message)
Email (alerts via email message)	Cell Phone Provider Name (required)

#### I pledge to reduce energy by:

As you make your pledge please keep in mind that Peak Alerts are typically only called a few times per year during the months of June through September, and for just a few hours each day.

Check All that Apply

Turn off non-essential lighting	O Turn off televisions
O Turn off restroom and closet lighting	O Turn up AC thermostat 2+ degrees
O Turn off task lighting at desks	O Close doors to unconditioned spaces
O Turn off unnecessary fans	O Turn off any computers or monitors not in use
O Turn off radios	O Other:

I understand the importance my actions will have on the community energy savings, and I will do my best to help keep energy costs lower.

Printed signature



#### 507.433.8886